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SPEED Chapter 102 Qualified Professionals
Adam Katrancha $152.10 David Hohman $215.00
Adriana O’Neil $180.00 Dennis Peters $130.00
Alan Fornwalt $145.00 Donald Haas $176.00
Allison Hill $183.00 Edwina Lam $300.00
Amber Yon $191.02 Elisa Highley $129.00
Andrew Barton $200.00 Elizabeth Heggi $150.60
Andrew Keister $200.00 Eric Neast $235.00
Andrew Schanck $200.00 Erica Delattre $137.96
Angela Anderson $176.00 Frank Browne $245.00
Ann Marie Wingert $140.00 Frederick Marshall (Junior Plan Reviewer) $165.00
Ashley Hetrick $175.00 Frederick Marshall (Civil Engineer) $200.00
Ashley Neptune $163.00 Frederick Marshall (Structural Engineer) $220.00
Benjamin Kutz $190.00 Gregg Bogia $176.00
Bianca Nitica $170.00 Gregory Sullivan $180.00
Brad Underkoffler $220.00 Harold McCutcheon $215.00
Brandon Wiltrout $165.00 Henry Wills $199.00
Brenden Dorley $175.00 Hue Quan $285.00
Brian Doyle $171.20 Jason Anderson $100.00
Brian Miller $295.00 Jason Schweyer $128.50
Brian Studer $200.00 Jeffrey Kelley $190.00
Bryan Pauling $195.00 Jeffrey Kostik $195.00
Catherine Wilsbach $200.00 Jenni Woodworth $226.87
Charles Prokopik $215.00 Jeremie Schadler $194.92
Christian Brendel $228.36 Jerry Sitko $195.00
Christopher Geary $194.92 Jesse Nafis $140.00
Christopher McDermott $245.00 Joel Becker $183.00
Christopher Schmidt $140.00 John Englert $233.00
Chuck Thompson $130.00 John Malizia $151.00
Cody Callahan $180.00 John Poole (Junior Plan Reviewer) $165.00
Corey Johnson $163.00 John Poole (Civil Engineer) $200.00
Damon Hall $139.00 John Poole (Structural Engineer) $220.00
Damon Kline $190.00 Jonathan Rogers $133.00
Daniel Bourdeau $310.00 Joseph Durkin $245.00
Daniel Coghlan $240.00 Joshua Gross $200.00
Daniel Miller $110.00 Justin Darazio $194.00
Daniel Witczak $194.92 Karl Knoth $192.00
David Bausmith $268.12 Karl Leitner $145.00

David Cooper $240.00 Karla Farrel $165.00
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Keith Lawler
Kenneth Szala
Kerry Good

Kevin Chimics
Kevin Horvath
Laura Mortimore
Leonard White
Lindsay Appel
Mark Podlesny
Mark Raup
Matthew Henry
Matthew Schmidt
Matthew Smith
Matthew Tusing
Megan Farnsworth
Michael Haynes
Michael Hiras
Michael Waldron
Michael Zee
Nathan Oiler
Nicholas DeFrank
Nicholas Puzak
Nick Laeder
Peter Haas

R. Nick Hannan
Richard Singer

Pennsylvania
Department of
Environmental Protection

$145.00
$180.60
$185.00
$133.00
$145.00
$209.00
$215.00
$151.00
$185.00
$163.00
$147.59
$140.00
$278.00
$191.02
$180.00
$165.00
$233.00
$194.92
$160.00
$240.00
$180.00
$182.00
$125.00
$240.00
$175.00
$228.36

Robert Dengler
Robert Roach
Robert Zalewski
Roshan Simkhada
Ross Bickhart
Ryan Bailey

Ryan Enoch

Ryan Hurt

Ryan Survill
Samuel Gilbert
Sarah Christopher
Scott Pasterski
Sharon Dotts
Shiny Mathew
Stephen Mitterer
Stuart Jacob
Thomas Reilly Jr.
Tighe Meckes
Timothy Brennan
Tobias Mueller
Toby Partridge
Todd Holmes
Travis Fox

Tysen Miller

W. Scott Rusmisel
Xinxia (Luke) Zou

$235.00
$191.02
$200.00
$233.00
$200.00
$183.00
$151.00
$268.12
$155.00
$187.00
$149.00
$145.00
$200.00
$278.00
$240.00
$151.00
$245.00
$119.50
$240.00
$180.00
$219.00
$195.00
$175.00
$215.00
$187.00
$176.00
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SPEED Chapter 105 Qualified Professionals

Adam Greathouse
Alan R. Fornwalt
Alexis Savinda
Amber Yon

Amy Bruggeman
Andrew Barton
Andrew Donaldson
Andrew Keister
Andrew Nevin
Anne Napolitano
Ashley Brehm
Ashley Sidhu

Ben Ehrhart

Ben Uhler
Benjamin Simpson
Benjamin Stufft
Bradley Fisher
Brian Armstrong
Brian Doyle

Brian Krell

Brook Gabel
Catherine Wilsbach
Charissa Mohn
Christopher Blechschmidt
Corey Johnson
Craig Nein
Damon Kline
Daniel Angelo
David Kays

Elisa Highley

Eric Erb

Gregory Sullivan
Henry Wills

Jacob Hoffman
James McGinley
James Hunkele
Jared Govi

Jason Reed

Jason Schweyer
Jeffrey Pusateri
Jenni Woodworth

$151.00
$145.00
$168.45
$191.02
$170.00
$200.00
$222.00
$200.00
$125.00
$180.00
$200.00
$140.00
$180.00
$180.00
$145.00
$180.00
$180.00
$163.00
$171.20
$195.00
$224.01
$200.00
$105.00
$145.00
$163.00
$131.00
$190.00
$175.00
$128.13
$129.00
$88.00

$180.00
$187.00
$195.00
$187.00
$187.00
$180.00
$155.00
$128.50
$143.00
$226.87

Joel Becker

John Beringer
John Boyce
Joseph Nardella
Joshua Hanes
Justin Spangler
Karl Knoth

Karl Leitner
Katelyn Bell

Katie Samus
Kelly Thompson
Kenneth Szala
Kerry Frech

Kerry Good
Kristin Aiosa
Laura Mortimore
Lindsay Appel
Lindsay Douglas
Marcella Johnson
Mark Podlesny
Martha Frech
Matthew Smith
Matthew Vanaskie
Michael Kenawell
Nadia Johnson
Nicholas Puzak
Paul Deangelo
Peter Gaskins
Pilar McClelland
Richard Singer
Robert Roach
Robert Zalewski
Roxanne Beall
Ryan Enoch

Ryan Hurt
Samantha Hockenberry
Samuel Gilbert
Sarah Christopher
Scott Klingenberg
Shannon McCullough
Shawn Fassl

$161.00
$140.00
$110.00
$209.00
$195.00
$125.00
$192.00
$145.00
$180.00
$155.00
$130.00
$180.60
$185.00
$185.00
$188.00
$209.00
$151.00
$161.00
$185.00
$145.00
$185.00
$264.00
$225.00
$211.00
$115.00
$182.00
$220.00
$187.00
$222.00
$228.36
$191.02
$200.00
$115.00
$151.00
$268.12
$145.00
$187.00
$149.00
$208.50
$126.00
$135.00
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Steven Crescenzo $268.12
Steven Hawk $88.00
Thomas Johnston Jr. $170.00
Toby Partridge $219.00
Tyler Charles $222.00

Tyler Hunt

W. Scott Rusmisel
Wendy Schellhamer
William Packer
Xavier Riva

$114.00
$187.00
$199.00
$165.00
$218.54

SPEED Dam Safety Qualified Professionals

Andrew Blystra
Donald Gregor
Edward Race

James Press Jr.

$224.00
$168.23
$186.03
$224.00

Joseph Bellini
Joseph Ruggeri
Petr Masopust

$265.00
$95.00
$216.00

SPEED Air Quality Qualified Professionals

Elizabeth Gorman
Fred Osman

$215.00
$300.00

Prateek Pant

$285.00



